
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 136.4 145.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 137.2 135.0 0

3 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 140.0 115.0 0

4 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 137.9 110.0 0

5 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.4 100.0 0

6 Ella Buff Piper High School 132.3 90.0 0

7 Grace Rome Piper High School 135.7 90.0 0

8 Taylor Sims Piper High School 139.4 85.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 137.2 250.0 0

2 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 136.4 225.0 0

3 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 140.0 200.0 0

4 Taylor Sims Piper High School 139.4 190.0 0

5 Grace Rome Piper High School 135.7 175.0 0

6 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.4 170.0 0

7 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 137.9 170.0 0

8 Ella Buff Piper High School 132.3 150.0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 136.4 165.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 137.2 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 140.0 130.0 0

4 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.4 120.0 0

5 Taylor Sims Piper High School 139.4 115.0 0

6 Grace Rome Piper High School 135.7 110.0 0

7 Ella Buff Piper High School 132.3 105.0 0

8 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 137.9 105.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 136.4 535.0 10

2 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 137.2 525.0 8

3 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 140.0 445.0 6

4 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.4 390.0 4

5 Taylor Sims Piper High School 139.4 390.0 0

6 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 137.9 385.0 2

7 Grace Rome Piper High School 135.7 375.0 0

8 Ella Buff Piper High School 132.3 345.0 0


